MS5525DSO (Digital Small Outline)
MS5525DSO
1/20
 Integrated Digital Pressure Sensor
       (24-bit ∆Σ ADC)
 Fast Conversion Down to 1 ms
 Low Power, 1 μA (standby < 0.15 μA)
 Supply  Voltage: 1.8 to 3.6V

MS5525DSO
20/20
ORDERING INFORMATION
5525DSO - DB 005 G S
Model - Package Style Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type Pin Style
MS5525DSO
-
DB = Dual Barb
SB = Single Barb
ST = Single Tube
DH = Dual Hole
001
002
005
015
030
A = Absolute
D = Differential
G = Gage
C = Compound
S = Gull Wing
联系方式
广东省深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座2407�邮编：518000